"THE GATHERING TABLE SCHEDULE" Year, 2017 YEAR ELEVEN (11)

January, 2017 September, 2017
New Yr Da Sunday, January 1 _TN-Sue Sunday, September 3 E,Free~Barb
Sunday, January 8 tT(C-Sharon Labr Da Monday, September 4 _Verna and Jeff
Sunday, Jamuary 15 poc-Micsions Sunday, September 10 TCC-Rodabaugh
Mtn Kg Da Monday, January 16 _DQ North Sunday, September 17 Peace Luth

Sunday, January 22 Northridge-Cathy Sunday, September 24 Ny Volleyball
Sunday, January 29 _TCC-Preister :
October, 2017

February, 2017

Sunday, October 1 Northridge~Cathy

Supr Bwl S Sunday, February 5 Sal. Army Sunday, October 8 Et. Paul Luth.
Sunday, February 12 ALCC-Julie Sunday, October 15 _ALCC-Lydia
Sunday, February 19 TN-Sue Sunday, October 22 _CR-TCC~Sheri
Pres Da Monday, February 20 DQ North Sunday, October 29 _NWFCA

Sunday, February 26 CMA-Mark Roland
November, 2017

March, 2017 Fal Har Sunday, November 5 Don. Meth.

Sunday, March 5 _TCC-Sharon Sunday, November 12 Regurrection-Larry
Sunday, March 12 g Free-Barb Sunday, November 19 (MAsMark Roland
Sunday, March 19 NypcA-Dave Thnks DaThursday, November 23 _Sal. Army
Sunday, March 26 ALCC-Lydia Friday, November 24 my_

Sue
Sunday, November 26 ALCC-Julie

April, 2017

Sunday, April 2 Don. Meth December, 2017

Palm Sun Sunday, April 9 ALCC-Julie Sunday, December 3 _TCC-Youth

Good Fri DaFriday, April 14 DQ North Sunday, December 10 1lst Prsby

Easter Sun Sunday, April 16 jgt prsby Sunday, December 17 _
Sunday, April 23 Ny Stu Coun Sunday, December 24

Sunday, April 30 Trinity Luth Chrst DaMonday, December 25 St. Paul Luth
Nw Yr EvSunday, December 31 Sal Army

May, 2017
Sunday, May 7 _TCC-Rodabaugh OTHER NUMBERS YOU MAY NEED:
Mother Da Sunday, May 14 GR-TCC-Sheri HOSTESSES AND HOSTS--Kelly Mendyk  383-1861
Sunday, May 2l E_Free-Barb Ed Medberry 383-9393
Sunday, May 28 Regyrrection-Larry Doug Winder 391-2341
Memorial D Monday, May 29 Verna and Jeff Jay Wren 383-0435
Sue Moran 383-3849
June, 2017 Karl Hughes 583-2210
Sunday, June 4 _g¢. Paul Luth Jan Vavricek  390-3619
Sunday, June 11 poc-Missions Steve Gobel 380-1390
Father Da Sunday, June 18 AM Rotary EXTRA FOOD Boys Town Shelter 381-4444
Sunday, June 25 ALCC—Lydia HOPB Harbor 383"'6120
il 2 SALVATION ARMY Maj. Chuck Yockey 390-4209
Sunday, July 2 Maj. Betty Yockey 390-7821
Indep Da Tuesday, July 4 VYerna and Jeff
Sunday, July 9 _TCC-Preister Dates to Remember (2017) .
Sunday, July 16 TN-Sue Easter Basket Extravaganza, April 8, 20
Sunday, July 23 Mendyk Family Fall Harvest Festival, November 5, 2017
Sunday, July 30 ﬁg_rtﬁridge-Cathy Year Twelve (12) Planning, November 12, 2017
Easter Sunday, April 16, 2017
August, 2017 Hall County Fair, TBA
Sunday, August 6 _ALCC-Julie Salvation Army Head Cook
Sunday, August 13 TN-Sue Mrs. Wanda Kinchloe 390-7918

Sunday, August, 20 AM Rotary
Sunday, August, 27 Roark Family



